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Walcott Days *** 5K Run *** Overall &
Divisions

Event: 5K Run
Date: Saturday, July 21, 2018

Location: Walcott, IA
Weather: Cloudy, NW 9 MPH 70°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Scheckel, Kauder Racing, LLC

Place Gender Division Name City Gun
Time

Pace
mpm

Chip
Time

Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Rick Pahl, M35 Muscatine, IA 17:23 5:36/M 17:23 5:36/M
2 2 1 M35 Eli Soliz, M39 Davenport, IA 18:47 6:03/M 18:46 6:02/M
3 3 1 M15 Zach Hein, M16 Walcott, IA 19:45 6:21/M 19:42 6:21/M

4 4 2 M35 Steven Richgruber,
M39 Walcott, IA 20:31 6:36/M 20:28 6:35/M

5 5 1 M40 Brian Caldwell,
M42 Davenport, IA 20:35 6:37/M 20:31 6:36/M

6 6 1 M30 Nick Retzl, M34 Tipton, IA 20:44 6:40/M 20:44 6:40/M
7 7 3 M35 Jake Adrian, M39 Bettendorf, IA 21:31 6:55/M 21:28 6:54/M

8 1 1 OVF Sarah Ade Wallace,
F35 Davenport, IA 21:52 7:02/M 21:42 6:59/M

9 8 2 M15 Nate Prunchak,
M19 Walcott, IA 21:56 7:04/M 21:53 7:03/M

10 9 3 M15 Koen Vierkant, M15 Kohler, WI 21:57 7:04/M 21:55 7:03/M
11 10 4 M35 Steve Kilker, M39 Walcott, IA 21:57 7:04/M 21:55 7:03/M
12 11 1 M45 Chris Ploessi, M46 IA 22:17 7:10/M 22:15 7:10/M
13 2 1 JRF Powell Kaitlyn, F14 Blue Grass, IA 22:49 7:21/M 22:47 7:20/M
14 3 1 F15 Friede Molly, F16 Walcott, IA 22:52 7:21/M 22:48 7:20/M

15 12 1 JRM Schaeffer Caden,
M13 Walcott, IA 22:53 7:22/M 22:53 7:22/M

16 13 2 M30 Aaron Franck, M30 Davenport, IA 22:57 7:23/M 22:55 7:23/M

17 14 2 M40 Brian Cunningham,
M42

Centreville,
VA 23:30 7:34/M 23:27 7:33/M

18 15 2 JRM Patrick Devine,
M14 Walcott, IA 23:45 7:39/M 23:41 7:37/M

19 16 1 M60 Kerry Worden, M60 Hartford, WI 23:48 7:40/M 23:45 7:39/M

20 4 1 F40 Shelly Cunningham,
F43

Centreville,
VA 23:49 7:40/M 23:47 7:39/M
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21 17 3 M40 Chad Burt, M43 Walcott, IA 23:52 7:41/M 23:49 7:40/M
22 5 1 F30 Gina Clark, F34 Walcott, IA 23:52 7:41/M 23:41 7:38/M
23 6 2 F30 Katie Burt, F34 Eldridge, IA 23:54 7:42/M 23:53 7:41/M
24 18 1 M50 John Parker, M50 Bettendorf, IA 24:57 8:02/M 24:53 8:00/M
25 7 2 F15 Kenzie Mente, F19 Tipton, IA 25:06 8:05/M 25:03 8:04/M
26 8 3 F30 Kara Hamann, F31 Walcott, IA 25:19 8:09/M 25:11 8:06/M
27 19 2 M50 Murry Mente, M51 Tipton, IA 25:29 8:12/M 25:23 8:10/M

28 9 2 F40 Lindsay
Golinghorst, F40 Walcott, IA 25:38 8:15/M 25:30 8:12/M

29 20 2 M60 Grant Allison, M60 Walcott, IA 25:41 8:16/M 25:36 8:14/M

30 10 1 F25 Demi Hendricks,
F28 Muscatine, IA 25:44 8:17/M 25:37 8:15/M

31 21 2 M45 Lofgren Mark, M47 Muscatine, IA 25:49 8:18/M 25:45 8:17/M
32 11 1 F50 Eve Reynolds, F52 Walcott, IA 25:55 8:20/M 25:46 8:18/M

33 22 1 M25 J.R. Hendricks,
M28 Muscatine, IA 25:55 8:21/M 25:48 8:18/M

34 23 3 M45 Scott Bernick, M49 Walcott, IA 26:01 8:22/M 25:49 8:18/M
35 24 3 JRM Colyn Dean, M13 Durant, IA 26:08 8:25/M 26:06 8:24/M
36 25 4 M40 Erich Vierkant, M42 Kohler, WI 26:16 8:27/M 26:14 8:27/M

37 26 4 M45 Randy Petty, M48 West Liberty,
IA 26:18 8:28/M 26:12 8:26/M

38 27 5 M35 Brian McIllece,
M38

Des Moines,
IA 26:22 8:29/M 26:15 8:27/M

39 28 3 M30 Brandon Luloff,
M32 Walcott, IA 26:28 8:31/M 26:22 8:29/M

40 29 1 M20 Nicholas Kramer,
M24

Charles City,
IA 26:33 8:33/M 26:27 8:31/M

41 30 4 JRM Nolan Chesnutt,
M10 Davenport, IA 26:57 8:40/M 26:51 8:38/M

42 12 1 F45 Amy Shelangoski,
F45 Durant, IA 26:59 8:41/M 26:55 8:40/M

43 13 4 F30 Adrienne Drescher,
F34 Gilbert, IA 27:01 8:42/M 26:45 8:37/M

44 14 2 JRF Kaelin Carlson, F11 Eldridge, IA 27:02 8:42/M 26:59 8:41/M
45 31 5 M40 Mike Caffery, M41 Muscatine, IA 27:03 8:42/M 26:57 8:40/M
46 15 5 F30 Rachael Pracht, F30 Davenport, IA 27:21 8:48/M 27:15 8:46/M

47 16 3 F40 Kristina Sanders,
F40 Walcott, IA 27:22 8:48/M 27:18 8:47/M

48 32 3 M60 Paul Schmidt, M60 Davenport, IA 27:41 8:55/M 27:31 8:51/M
49 17 3 F15 Friede Pam, F18 Walcott, IA 27:56 8:59/M 27:51 8:58/M

50 33 4 M30 David Caisse Jr,
M32

East Moline,
IL 28:17 9:06/M 28:11 9:04/M

51 18 1 F20 Madison Howe, F20 Blue Grass, IA 28:18 9:06/M 28:15 9:06/M

52 34 6 M35 Nevin Paustian,
M35 Durant, IA 28:22 9:08/M 28:05 9:02/M

53 19 3 JRF Emmalynn
Golinghorst, F11 Walcott, IA 28:30 9:10/M 28:25 9:09/M

54 35 5 JRM Rhett Schaefer,
M12 Walcott, IA 28:31 9:11/M 28:27 9:09/M

55 20 1 F55 Vicky Wyffels, F58 Geneseo, IL 28:41 9:14/M 28:35 9:12/M
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56 21 4 JRF Addison
Golinghorst, F10

Walcott, IA 28:45 9:15/M 28:38 9:13/M

57 22 4 F40 Joanna Lochner,
F43 Davenport, IA 28:52 9:17/M 28:43 9:15/M

58 23 4 F15 Rachel
McCullough, F18 Davenport, IA 28:55 9:19/M 28:46 9:15/M

59 36 4 M15 Dillon Burt, M15 Walcott, IA 28:55 9:19/M 28:52 9:18/M

60 24 2 F20
Chelsie

Oberbroeckling,
F21

Davenport, IA 29:24 9:28/M 29:15 9:25/M

61 25 5 F15 Heidi Wolf, F16 Stockton, IA 29:24 9:28/M 29:22 9:27/M
62 26 2 F25 Katy Paustian, F29 Durant, IA 29:26 9:29/M 29:12 9:24/M

63 27 5 JRF Spengler Isabelle,
F13 Walcott, IA 29:37 9:32/M 29:34 9:31/M

64 37 5 M30 Brandon Yuille,
M30 Andalusia, IL 29:43 9:34/M 29:29 9:29/M

65 38 6 JRM Jackson Dalbey,
M10 Muscatine, IA 29:51 9:36/M 29:43 9:34/M

66 39 6 M40 Matthew McClure,
M40 Muscatine, IA 29:58 9:39/M 29:52 9:37/M

67 40 7 JRM Luke Dalbey, M11 Muscatine, IA 30:00 9:39/M 29:52 9:37/M

68 28 6 F30 Jenna Bolin, F33 Rock Island,
IL 30:19 9:46/M 29:54 9:38/M

69 41 6 M30 Ryan Dietz, M31 Eldridge, IA 30:22 9:46/M 30:09 9:42/M
70 29 3 F25 Kaylie Klahn, F29 Lowden, IA 30:33 9:50/M 30:04 9:41/M

71 30 4 F25 Erin Vanderheiden,
F28 Wheatland, IA 30:35 9:51/M 30:20 9:46/M

72 42 2 M25 Brian Fex, M28 Davenport, IA 30:50 9:55/M 30:47 9:55/M

73 31 7 F30 Nicole Stecklein,
F30 Bernard, IA 30:52 9:56/M 30:36 9:51/M

74 32 6 JRF Madeline White,
F13 Walcott, IA 30:57 9:58/M 30:54 9:57/M

75 33 8 F30 Brooke Franck, F32 Davenport, IA 30:58 9:58/M 30:48 9:55/M
76 34 5 F40 Leisha Huntley, F42 Walcott, IA 31:04 10:00/M 30:54 9:57/M

77 35 1 F35 Bridget Schulte,
F35 Waukee, IA 31:05 10:00/M 30:52 9:56/M

78 43 3 M50 Lance Kephart,
M51 Wilton, IA 31:09 10:02/M 31:04 10:00/M

79 36 2 F45 Lori McFate, F47 Bettendorf, IA 31:19 10:05/M 31:12 10:03/M
80 44 7 M40 Jason Holdorf, M44 Walcott, IA 31:22 10:06/M 31:16 10:04/M

81 45 5 M15 Andrew Schemmel,
M17 Durant, IA 31:29 10:08/M 31:25 10:07/M

82 46 7 M35 Adam Schulte, M35 Waukee, IA 31:30 10:08/M 31:18 10:04/M
83 47 8 M40 Troy Mathis, M43 IA 31:31 10:09/M 31:31 10:09/M

84 48 3 M25 Wade Warnecke,
M28 Nolanville, TX 31:42 10:12/M 31:28 10:08/M

85 49 4 M25 Reed Dietz, M28 Walcott, IA 31:42 10:12/M 31:27 10:08/M

86 50 7 M30 John Rutherford,
M33 Bettendorf, IA 31:43 10:12/M 31:27 10:07/M

87 37 5 F25 Amanda
Timmerman, F29

New Liberty,
IA

31:57 10:17/M 31:49 10:14/M
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88 38 6 F25 Kiley Spengler, F29 Durant, IA 32:05 10:19/M 32:05 10:19/M
89 51 8 M35 Bryan Benson, M37 Bettendorf, IA 32:06 10:20/M 31:51 10:15/M
90 52 9 M35 Arp Kurt, M36 FA 32:09 10:21/M 31:41 10:12/M

91 39 7 F25 Samantha Barber,
F29

Long Grove,
IA 32:13 10:22/M 31:48 10:14/M

92 40 2 F35 Brittney Benson,
F37 Bettendorf, IA 32:18 10:24/M 32:03 10:19/M

93 41 6 F40 Andrea Caldwell,
F40 Davenport, IA 32:21 10:25/M 32:13 10:22/M

94 53 5 M25 Dustin Runge, M28 Andalusia, IL 32:30 10:28/M 32:30 10:28/M
95 42 8 F25 Chelsey Holten, F27 Walcott, IA 32:39 10:30/M 32:36 10:30/M
96 54 8 JRM Evan Walker, M14 Tipton, IA 33:03 10:38/M 32:58 10:37/M
97 43 9 F30 Dana Buesing, F30 Stockton, IA 33:07 10:40/M 32:59 10:37/M
98 44 1 F60 Anne McIllece, F69 Tipton, IA 33:08 10:40/M 33:00 10:37/M
99 45 7 JRF Emma Detoye, F7 Walcott, IA 33:09 10:40/M 33:03 10:38/M

100 46 8 JRF Cora Golinghorst,
F8 Walcott, IA 33:10 10:41/M 33:05 10:39/M

101 47 2 F50 Lopez Kim, F52 Durant, IA 33:39 10:50/M 33:29 10:47/M

102 55 4 M60 Robert Wyffels,
M63 Geneseo, IL 34:22 11:04/M 34:15 11:01/M

103 48 2 F60 Patty Freese, F62 Muscatine, IA 34:24 11:04/M 34:15 11:02/M
104 56 5 M45 Friede John, M49 Walcott, IA 34:40 11:09/M 34:29 11:06/M

105 49 9 JRF Alexandria
Peterson, F13 Walcott, IA 35:01 11:16/M 34:58 11:15/M

106 50 10 F30 Megan Luloff, F31 Walcott, IA 35:05 11:17/M 34:59 11:16/M
107 57 4 M50 Mike Regan, M50 Iowa City, IA 35:08 11:19/M 35:05 11:17/M

108 51 3 F20 Samantha Kobera,
F22 Tipton, IA 35:11 11:19/M 34:59 11:16/M

109 52 4 F20 Alison Wheeler,
F20 Davenport, IA 35:11 11:20/M 35:02 11:17/M

110 53 2 F55 Sue Henderson, F59 Durant, IA 35:25 11:24/M 35:16 11:21/M
111 54 3 F35 Sarah Goodin, F38 Blue Grass, IA 35:35 11:27/M 35:26 11:24/M
112 55 9 F25 Steffany Dietz, F29 Eldridge, IA 35:43 11:30/M 35:30 11:26/M
113 58 5 M50 Steve Leabo, M52 Davenport, IA 35:56 11:34/M 35:45 11:30/M
114 56 7 F40 Cindy Remaly, F41 Moline, IL 36:02 11:36/M 35:56 11:34/M
115 57 10 JRF Makenna Burt, F12 Walcott, IA 36:29 11:45/M 36:29 11:45/M
116 58 4 F35 Kathy Koenig, F37 Davenport, IA 36:50 11:51/M 36:23 11:42/M
117 59 11 F30 Hayleigh Perez, F32 Bettendorf, IA 37:31 12:05/M 37:24 12:02/M
118 60 12 F30 Wendy Streeter, F34 Bettendorf, IA 37:32 12:05/M 37:25 12:02/M
119 59 5 M60 Arthur Tate, M78 Blue Grass, IA 38:29 12:23/M 38:19 12:20/M

120 60 9 JRM Whetlock Orry,
M14 Walcott, IA 38:46 12:29/M 38:42 12:27/M

121 61 10 F25 Becky Avise, F28 Walcott, IA 38:47 12:29/M 38:36 12:25/M
122 62 11 JRF Lilly Ploessi, F12 Davenport, IA 39:27 12:42/M 39:25 12:41/M
123 63 12 JRF Lucy Bernick, F10 Walcott, IA 39:51 12:50/M 39:47 12:48/M
124 64 13 JRF Ellie Holdorf, F11 Walcott, IA 39:51 12:50/M 39:47 12:48/M

125 61 10 JRM Corbin McClure,
M13 Muscatine, IA 40:47 13:08/M 40:39 13:05/M

126 65 14 JRF Hailey Ramp, F13 Walcott, IA 40:51 13:09/M 40:42 13:06/M
127 66 15 JRF Aria Goodin, F13 Blue Grass, IA 40:51 13:09/M 40:42 13:06/M
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128 62 8 M30 Weston Grove, M30 IA 41:19 13:18/M 41:08 13:14/M
129 67 11 F25 Cottrell Denise, F28 Walcott, IA 41:19 13:18/M 41:07 13:14/M

130 68 3 F45 Kristal Schaefer,
F49 Walcott, IA 41:20 13:18/M 41:16 13:17/M

131 63 9 M30 Michael Avise, M34 Walcott, IA 41:45 13:26/M 41:34 13:23/M

132 69 4 F45 Jennifer Hedges,
F49 Walcott, IA 43:37 14:02/M 43:22 13:58/M

133 70 3 F50 Corinne Tate, F53 Blue Grass, IA 43:42 14:04/M 43:31 14:00/M
134 71 4 F50 Janice Leabo, F52 Davenport, IA 45:07 14:31/M 44:54 14:27/M
135 72 3 F55 Denise Best, F57 Walcott, IA 45:37 14:41/M 45:23 14:36/M
136 73 12 F25 Chelsey Boldt, F29 Walcott, IA 45:38 14:41/M 45:24 14:37/M
137 74 13 F25 Haley Best, F26 Eldridge, IA 45:41 14:42/M 45:28 14:38/M

138 75 5 F35 Mandie Bollman,
F38 Buffalo, IA 47:58 15:26/M 47:37 15:20/M

139 76 6 F35 Tina Turner, F37 Davenport, IA 47:58 15:26/M 47:45 15:22/M
140 77 8 F40 Crystal Reese, F41 Blue Grass, IA 47:58 15:26/M 47:38 15:20/M
141 78 14 F25 Katie Belitz, F29 Davenport, IA 48:21 15:34/M 48:21 15:34/M
142 79 5 F50 Sara Dietz, F54 Walcott, IA 49:00 15:46/M 48:36 15:39/M

143 80 5 F45 Chalupa Tammy,
F48 Blue Grass, IA 49:02 15:47/M 48:49 15:43/M

144 81 4 F55 Lesa Kephart, F57 Wilton, IA 49:06 15:48/M 49:00 15:46/M

145 82 13 F30 Lindsay Duncan,
F32 Arvada, CO 49:55 16:04/M 49:35 15:57/M

146 83 5 F55 Janet Burgett, F59 Geneseo, IL 50:20 16:12/M 50:06 16:07/M
147 84 6 F45 Friede Ann, F49 Walcott, IA 50:53 16:23/M 50:32 16:16/M
148 64 1 M55 Lon Warnecke, M59 Walcott, IA 52:06 16:46/M 51:27 16:34/M

149 85 14 F30 Erin Nilges, F32 North Sioux
City, SD 52:07 16:47/M 51:28 16:34/M

150 65 6 M45 Kyle Snay, M49 Saint Peter,
MN 54:16 17:28/M 53:52 17:20/M

151 66 7 M45 Paul Coe, M49 Kansas City,
MO 54:16 17:28/M 53:52 17:20/M

152 86 15 F30 Kathryn Hale, F33 IA 54:20 17:29/M 54:00 17:23/M
153 87 6 F15 Blake Brianna, F15 Walcott, IA 54:20 17:29/M 54:09 17:26/M

154 88 16 F30 Crystal Verschoore,
F33 Walcott, IA 54:21 17:30/M 54:09 17:26/M

155 89 7 F35 Blake Danielle, F37 Walcott, IA 54:21 17:30/M 54:10 17:26/M
156 90 16 JRF Hailey Neitzer, F11 Blue Grass, IA 55:16 17:47/M 54:55 17:41/M
157 91 8 F35 Kerry Dalbey, F36 Muscatine, IA 55:37 17:54/M 55:17 17:48/M

158 92 7 F15 Dawson Allyssa,
F16 Walcott, IA 55:59 18:01/M 55:49 17:58/M

159 93 3 F60 Patricia Badtram,
F63 Davenport, IA 56:20 18:08/M 55:59 18:01/M

160 94 7 F45 Robin Gaines, F49 Bettendorf, IA 56:25 18:10/M 56:04 18:03/M
161 95 8 F45 Tracy Neitzer, F46 Blue Grass, IA 56:28 18:10/M 56:06 18:03/M

162 96 6 F55 Laura McCall, F57 West Des
Moines, IA 56:50 18:18/M 56:25 18:09/M

163 97 5 F20 Jenna Coe, F20 Dixon, IA 56:51 18:18/M 56:26 18:10/M
164 67 10 M35 Kyle Arp, M38 Davenport, IA 57:02 18:21/M 56:28 18:10/M
165 98 9 F35 Leah Arp, F37 Davenport, IA 57:03 18:22/M 56:32 18:12/M
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166 99 4 F60 Todd Pewe, F60 Walcott, IA 57:03 18:22/M 56:35 18:13/M
167 100 17 JRF Krakzio Faith, F11 Walcott, IA 59:13 19:04/M 59:01 19:00/M

168 68 11 JRM Dawson Carter,
M13 Walcott, IA 59:56 19:17/M 59:47 19:15/M

169 101 7 F55 Jill Hermiston, F59 Wheatland, IA 1:00:06 19:21/M 59:37 19:11/M

170 102 10 F35 Rebecca Koehler,
F35 Blue Grass, IA 1:00:17 19:24/M 59:52 19:16/M

171 103 6 F20 Heather Worton,
F22 Davenport, IA 1:00:18 19:25/M 59:56 19:17/M

172 104 15 F25 Stephanie Brown,
F28 Maysville, IA 1:00:19 19:25/M 59:55 19:17/M

173 105 5 F60 Terry Duncan, F64 Davenport, IA 1:00:29 19:28/M 1:00:10 19:22/M

174 69 10 M30 Andrew Nilges,
M33

North Sioux
City, SD 1:00:34 19:30/M 1:00:34 19:30/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Rick Pahl, M35 Muscatine, IA 17:23 5:36/M 17:23 5:36/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Sarah Ade Wallace, F35 Davenport, IA 21:52 7:02/M 21:42 6:59/M

M[14 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Schaeffer Caden, M13 Walcott, IA 22:53 7:22/M 22:53 7:22/M
2 Patrick Devine, M14 Walcott, IA 23:45 7:39/M 23:41 7:37/M
3 Colyn Dean, M13 Durant, IA 26:08 8:25/M 26:06 8:24/M
4 Nolan Chesnutt, M10 Davenport, IA 26:57 8:40/M 26:51 8:38/M
5 Rhett Schaefer, M12 Walcott, IA 28:31 9:11/M 28:27 9:09/M
6 Jackson Dalbey, M10 Muscatine, IA 29:51 9:36/M 29:43 9:34/M
7 Luke Dalbey, M11 Muscatine, IA 30:00 9:39/M 29:52 9:37/M
8 Evan Walker, M14 Tipton, IA 33:03 10:38/M 32:58 10:37/M
9 Whetlock Orry, M14 Walcott, IA 38:46 12:29/M 38:42 12:27/M
10 Corbin McClure, M13 Muscatine, IA 40:47 13:08/M 40:39 13:05/M
11 Dawson Carter, M13 Walcott, IA 59:56 19:17/M 59:47 19:15/M

F[14 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
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1 Powell Kaitlyn, F14 Blue Grass, IA 22:49 7:21/M 22:47 7:20/M
2 Kaelin Carlson, F11 Eldridge, IA 27:02 8:42/M 26:59 8:41/M

3 Emmalynn Golinghorst,
F11 Walcott, IA 28:30 9:10/M 28:25 9:09/M

4 Addison Golinghorst,
F10 Walcott, IA 28:45 9:15/M 28:38 9:13/M

5 Spengler Isabelle, F13 Walcott, IA 29:37 9:32/M 29:34 9:31/M
6 Madeline White, F13 Walcott, IA 30:57 9:58/M 30:54 9:57/M
7 Emma Detoye, F7 Walcott, IA 33:09 10:40/M 33:03 10:38/M
8 Cora Golinghorst, F8 Walcott, IA 33:10 10:41/M 33:05 10:39/M
9 Alexandria Peterson, F13 Walcott, IA 35:01 11:16/M 34:58 11:15/M
10 Makenna Burt, F12 Walcott, IA 36:29 11:45/M 36:29 11:45/M
11 Lilly Ploessi, F12 Davenport, IA 39:27 12:42/M 39:25 12:41/M
12 Lucy Bernick, F10 Walcott, IA 39:51 12:50/M 39:47 12:48/M
13 Ellie Holdorf, F11 Walcott, IA 39:51 12:50/M 39:47 12:48/M
14 Hailey Ramp, F13 Walcott, IA 40:51 13:09/M 40:42 13:06/M
15 Aria Goodin, F13 Blue Grass, IA 40:51 13:09/M 40:42 13:06/M
16 Hailey Neitzer, F11 Blue Grass, IA 55:16 17:47/M 54:55 17:41/M
17 Krakzio Faith, F11 Walcott, IA 59:13 19:04/M 59:01 19:00/M

M[15-19]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Zach Hein, M16 Walcott, IA 19:45 6:21/M 19:42 6:21/M
2 Nate Prunchak, M19 Walcott, IA 21:56 7:04/M 21:53 7:03/M
3 Koen Vierkant, M15 Kohler, WI 21:57 7:04/M 21:55 7:03/M
4 Dillon Burt, M15 Walcott, IA 28:55 9:19/M 28:52 9:18/M
5 Andrew Schemmel, M17 Durant, IA 31:29 10:08/M 31:25 10:07/M

F[15-19]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Friede Molly, F16 Walcott, IA 22:52 7:21/M 22:48 7:20/M
2 Kenzie Mente, F19 Tipton, IA 25:06 8:05/M 25:03 8:04/M
3 Friede Pam, F18 Walcott, IA 27:56 8:59/M 27:51 8:58/M
4 Rachel McCullough, F18 Davenport, IA 28:55 9:19/M 28:46 9:15/M
5 Heidi Wolf, F16 Stockton, IA 29:24 9:28/M 29:22 9:27/M
6 Blake Brianna, F15 Walcott, IA 54:20 17:29/M 54:09 17:26/M
7 Dawson Allyssa, F16 Walcott, IA 55:59 18:01/M 55:49 17:58/M

M[20-24]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Nicholas Kramer, M24 Charles City, IA 26:33 8:33/M 26:27 8:31/M

F[20-24]
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Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Madison Howe, F20 Blue Grass, IA 28:18 9:06/M 28:15 9:06/M

2 Chelsie Oberbroeckling,
F21 Davenport, IA 29:24 9:28/M 29:15 9:25/M

3 Samantha Kobera, F22 Tipton, IA 35:11 11:19/M 34:59 11:16/M
4 Alison Wheeler, F20 Davenport, IA 35:11 11:20/M 35:02 11:17/M
5 Jenna Coe, F20 Dixon, IA 56:51 18:18/M 56:26 18:10/M
6 Heather Worton, F22 Davenport, IA 1:00:18 19:25/M 59:56 19:17/M

M[25-29]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 J.R. Hendricks, M28 Muscatine, IA 25:55 8:21/M 25:48 8:18/M
2 Brian Fex, M28 Davenport, IA 30:50 9:55/M 30:47 9:55/M
3 Wade Warnecke, M28 Nolanville, TX 31:42 10:12/M 31:28 10:08/M
4 Reed Dietz, M28 Walcott, IA 31:42 10:12/M 31:27 10:08/M
5 Dustin Runge, M28 Andalusia, IL 32:30 10:28/M 32:30 10:28/M

F[25-29]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Demi Hendricks, F28 Muscatine, IA 25:44 8:17/M 25:37 8:15/M
2 Katy Paustian, F29 Durant, IA 29:26 9:29/M 29:12 9:24/M
3 Kaylie Klahn, F29 Lowden, IA 30:33 9:50/M 30:04 9:41/M
4 Erin Vanderheiden, F28 Wheatland, IA 30:35 9:51/M 30:20 9:46/M

5 Amanda Timmerman,
F29 New Liberty, IA 31:57 10:17/M 31:49 10:14/M

6 Kiley Spengler, F29 Durant, IA 32:05 10:19/M 32:05 10:19/M
7 Samantha Barber, F29 Long Grove, IA 32:13 10:22/M 31:48 10:14/M
8 Chelsey Holten, F27 Walcott, IA 32:39 10:30/M 32:36 10:30/M
9 Steffany Dietz, F29 Eldridge, IA 35:43 11:30/M 35:30 11:26/M
10 Becky Avise, F28 Walcott, IA 38:47 12:29/M 38:36 12:25/M
11 Cottrell Denise, F28 Walcott, IA 41:19 13:18/M 41:07 13:14/M
12 Chelsey Boldt, F29 Walcott, IA 45:38 14:41/M 45:24 14:37/M
13 Haley Best, F26 Eldridge, IA 45:41 14:42/M 45:28 14:38/M
14 Katie Belitz, F29 Davenport, IA 48:21 15:34/M 48:21 15:34/M
15 Stephanie Brown, F28 Maysville, IA 1:00:19 19:25/M 59:55 19:17/M

M[30-34]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Nick Retzl, M34 Tipton, IA 20:44 6:40/M 20:44 6:40/M
2 Aaron Franck, M30 Davenport, IA 22:57 7:23/M 22:55 7:23/M
3 Brandon Luloff, M32 Walcott, IA 26:28 8:31/M 26:22 8:29/M
4 David Caisse Jr, M32 East Moline, IL 28:17 9:06/M 28:11 9:04/M
5 Brandon Yuille, M30 Andalusia, IL 29:43 9:34/M 29:29 9:29/M
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6 Ryan Dietz, M31 Eldridge, IA 30:22 9:46/M 30:09 9:42/M
7 John Rutherford, M33 Bettendorf, IA 31:43 10:12/M 31:27 10:07/M
8 Weston Grove, M30 IA 41:19 13:18/M 41:08 13:14/M
9 Michael Avise, M34 Walcott, IA 41:45 13:26/M 41:34 13:23/M

10 Andrew Nilges, M33 North Sioux City,
SD 1:00:34 19:30/M 1:00:34 19:30/M

F[30-34]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Gina Clark, F34 Walcott, IA 23:52 7:41/M 23:41 7:38/M
2 Katie Burt, F34 Eldridge, IA 23:54 7:42/M 23:53 7:41/M
3 Kara Hamann, F31 Walcott, IA 25:19 8:09/M 25:11 8:06/M
4 Adrienne Drescher, F34 Gilbert, IA 27:01 8:42/M 26:45 8:37/M
5 Rachael Pracht, F30 Davenport, IA 27:21 8:48/M 27:15 8:46/M
6 Jenna Bolin, F33 Rock Island, IL 30:19 9:46/M 29:54 9:38/M
7 Nicole Stecklein, F30 Bernard, IA 30:52 9:56/M 30:36 9:51/M
8 Brooke Franck, F32 Davenport, IA 30:58 9:58/M 30:48 9:55/M
9 Dana Buesing, F30 Stockton, IA 33:07 10:40/M 32:59 10:37/M
10 Megan Luloff, F31 Walcott, IA 35:05 11:17/M 34:59 11:16/M
11 Hayleigh Perez, F32 Bettendorf, IA 37:31 12:05/M 37:24 12:02/M
12 Wendy Streeter, F34 Bettendorf, IA 37:32 12:05/M 37:25 12:02/M
13 Lindsay Duncan, F32 Arvada, CO 49:55 16:04/M 49:35 15:57/M

14 Erin Nilges, F32 North Sioux City,
SD 52:07 16:47/M 51:28 16:34/M

15 Kathryn Hale, F33 IA 54:20 17:29/M 54:00 17:23/M
16 Crystal Verschoore, F33 Walcott, IA 54:21 17:30/M 54:09 17:26/M

M[35-39]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Eli Soliz, M39 Davenport, IA 18:47 6:03/M 18:46 6:02/M
2 Steven Richgruber, M39 Walcott, IA 20:31 6:36/M 20:28 6:35/M
3 Jake Adrian, M39 Bettendorf, IA 21:31 6:55/M 21:28 6:54/M
4 Steve Kilker, M39 Walcott, IA 21:57 7:04/M 21:55 7:03/M
5 Brian McIllece, M38 Des Moines, IA 26:22 8:29/M 26:15 8:27/M
6 Nevin Paustian, M35 Durant, IA 28:22 9:08/M 28:05 9:02/M
7 Adam Schulte, M35 Waukee, IA 31:30 10:08/M 31:18 10:04/M
8 Bryan Benson, M37 Bettendorf, IA 32:06 10:20/M 31:51 10:15/M
9 Arp Kurt, M36 FA 32:09 10:21/M 31:41 10:12/M
10 Kyle Arp, M38 Davenport, IA 57:02 18:21/M 56:28 18:10/M

F[35-39]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Bridget Schulte, F35 Waukee, IA 31:05 10:00/M 30:52 9:56/M
2 Brittney Benson, F37 Bettendorf, IA 32:18 10:24/M 32:03 10:19/M
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3 Sarah Goodin, F38 Blue Grass, IA 35:35 11:27/M 35:26 11:24/M
4 Kathy Koenig, F37 Davenport, IA 36:50 11:51/M 36:23 11:42/M
5 Mandie Bollman, F38 Buffalo, IA 47:58 15:26/M 47:37 15:20/M
6 Tina Turner, F37 Davenport, IA 47:58 15:26/M 47:45 15:22/M
7 Blake Danielle, F37 Walcott, IA 54:21 17:30/M 54:10 17:26/M
8 Kerry Dalbey, F36 Muscatine, IA 55:37 17:54/M 55:17 17:48/M
9 Leah Arp, F37 Davenport, IA 57:03 18:22/M 56:32 18:12/M
10 Rebecca Koehler, F35 Blue Grass, IA 1:00:17 19:24/M 59:52 19:16/M

M[40-44]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Brian Caldwell, M42 Davenport, IA 20:35 6:37/M 20:31 6:36/M
2 Brian Cunningham, M42 Centreville, VA 23:30 7:34/M 23:27 7:33/M
3 Chad Burt, M43 Walcott, IA 23:52 7:41/M 23:49 7:40/M
4 Erich Vierkant, M42 Kohler, WI 26:16 8:27/M 26:14 8:27/M
5 Mike Caffery, M41 Muscatine, IA 27:03 8:42/M 26:57 8:40/M
6 Matthew McClure, M40 Muscatine, IA 29:58 9:39/M 29:52 9:37/M
7 Jason Holdorf, M44 Walcott, IA 31:22 10:06/M 31:16 10:04/M
8 Troy Mathis, M43 IA 31:31 10:09/M 31:31 10:09/M

F[40-44]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Shelly Cunningham, F43 Centreville, VA 23:49 7:40/M 23:47 7:39/M
2 Lindsay Golinghorst, F40 Walcott, IA 25:38 8:15/M 25:30 8:12/M
3 Kristina Sanders, F40 Walcott, IA 27:22 8:48/M 27:18 8:47/M
4 Joanna Lochner, F43 Davenport, IA 28:52 9:17/M 28:43 9:15/M
5 Leisha Huntley, F42 Walcott, IA 31:04 10:00/M 30:54 9:57/M
6 Andrea Caldwell, F40 Davenport, IA 32:21 10:25/M 32:13 10:22/M
7 Cindy Remaly, F41 Moline, IL 36:02 11:36/M 35:56 11:34/M
8 Crystal Reese, F41 Blue Grass, IA 47:58 15:26/M 47:38 15:20/M

M[45-49]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Chris Ploessi, M46 IA 22:17 7:10/M 22:15 7:10/M
2 Lofgren Mark, M47 Muscatine, IA 25:49 8:18/M 25:45 8:17/M
3 Scott Bernick, M49 Walcott, IA 26:01 8:22/M 25:49 8:18/M
4 Randy Petty, M48 West Liberty, IA 26:18 8:28/M 26:12 8:26/M
5 Friede John, M49 Walcott, IA 34:40 11:09/M 34:29 11:06/M
6 Kyle Snay, M49 Saint Peter, MN 54:16 17:28/M 53:52 17:20/M
7 Paul Coe, M49 Kansas City, MO 54:16 17:28/M 53:52 17:20/M

F[45-49]
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Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Amy Shelangoski, F45 Durant, IA 26:59 8:41/M 26:55 8:40/M
2 Lori McFate, F47 Bettendorf, IA 31:19 10:05/M 31:12 10:03/M
3 Kristal Schaefer, F49 Walcott, IA 41:20 13:18/M 41:16 13:17/M
4 Jennifer Hedges, F49 Walcott, IA 43:37 14:02/M 43:22 13:58/M
5 Chalupa Tammy, F48 Blue Grass, IA 49:02 15:47/M 48:49 15:43/M
6 Friede Ann, F49 Walcott, IA 50:53 16:23/M 50:32 16:16/M
7 Robin Gaines, F49 Bettendorf, IA 56:25 18:10/M 56:04 18:03/M
8 Tracy Neitzer, F46 Blue Grass, IA 56:28 18:10/M 56:06 18:03/M

M[50-54]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 John Parker, M50 Bettendorf, IA 24:57 8:02/M 24:53 8:00/M
2 Murry Mente, M51 Tipton, IA 25:29 8:12/M 25:23 8:10/M
3 Lance Kephart, M51 Wilton, IA 31:09 10:02/M 31:04 10:00/M
4 Mike Regan, M50 Iowa City, IA 35:08 11:19/M 35:05 11:17/M
5 Steve Leabo, M52 Davenport, IA 35:56 11:34/M 35:45 11:30/M

F[50-54]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Eve Reynolds, F52 Walcott, IA 25:55 8:20/M 25:46 8:18/M
2 Lopez Kim, F52 Durant, IA 33:39 10:50/M 33:29 10:47/M
3 Corinne Tate, F53 Blue Grass, IA 43:42 14:04/M 43:31 14:00/M
4 Janice Leabo, F52 Davenport, IA 45:07 14:31/M 44:54 14:27/M
5 Sara Dietz, F54 Walcott, IA 49:00 15:46/M 48:36 15:39/M

M[55-59]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Lon Warnecke, M59 Walcott, IA 52:06 16:46/M 51:27 16:34/M

F[55-59]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Vicky Wyffels, F58 Geneseo, IL 28:41 9:14/M 28:35 9:12/M
2 Sue Henderson, F59 Durant, IA 35:25 11:24/M 35:16 11:21/M
3 Denise Best, F57 Walcott, IA 45:37 14:41/M 45:23 14:36/M
4 Lesa Kephart, F57 Wilton, IA 49:06 15:48/M 49:00 15:46/M
5 Janet Burgett, F59 Geneseo, IL 50:20 16:12/M 50:06 16:07/M

6 Laura McCall, F57 West Des Moines,
IA 56:50 18:18/M 56:25 18:09/M

7 Jill Hermiston, F59 Wheatland, IA 1:00:06 19:21/M 59:37 19:11/M
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M[60 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Kerry Worden, M60 Hartford, WI 23:48 7:40/M 23:45 7:39/M
2 Grant Allison, M60 Walcott, IA 25:41 8:16/M 25:36 8:14/M
3 Paul Schmidt, M60 Davenport, IA 27:41 8:55/M 27:31 8:51/M
4 Robert Wyffels, M63 Geneseo, IL 34:22 11:04/M 34:15 11:01/M
5 Arthur Tate, M78 Blue Grass, IA 38:29 12:23/M 38:19 12:20/M

F[60 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Anne McIllece, F69 Tipton, IA 33:08 10:40/M 33:00 10:37/M
2 Patty Freese, F62 Muscatine, IA 34:24 11:04/M 34:15 11:02/M
3 Patricia Badtram, F63 Davenport, IA 56:20 18:08/M 55:59 18:01/M
4 Todd Pewe, F60 Walcott, IA 57:03 18:22/M 56:35 18:13/M
5 Terry Duncan, F64 Davenport, IA 1:00:29 19:28/M 1:00:10 19:22/M
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